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Email: customerservice@loloirugs.com

Phone: 972-585-5703

Rosa Collection

RSA-02 RP

Antique Rose

Cream

Rifle Paper Co. x Loloi

Power Loomed
100% Polyester Face
Made in Turkey

DETAILS

Pile Height: 0.19”
Backing: Miscellaneous Fibers

SIZE
18" x 18" Sample
2/-3" x 3'-9"
2'-0" x 5'-0"
2-6" x 7'-6"
3'-9" x 5'-6"
2'-6" X 9'-6"

2'-6" x 12'-0"

PRICE
$ 25
$ 60
$70
$ 140
$ 150
$ 160

$ 200
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SIZE PRICE
5'-0" x 7'-6" $ 250
7'-6" x 9'-6" $ 470

8'-4" x 11'-6" $ 720




